Applications are invited for the State Consultant-Capacity Building 

Sl. 
No. Position 

No. of 
Post and 

Honorarium and 
category 

Eligibility & Key Responsibility 

01. 

State 
Consultant-

Capacity 
Building 

Total 
Position: 01 
(UR-01) 

Honorarium: 
₹55,000/- per month 
(Rupees Fifty-Five 
Thousand only), as 
per A5 category of 
the Consultant 
Policy. 

Eligibility: 
PG degree in Sociology /Social Work/Health Sciences. 

Experience: 
Minimum 5 years of Working experience in training, content 
development, module designing and development, and